L21000408062

(Requestor's Name)	-
(requestors rvarine)	
(All)	_
(Address)	
	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	٦
Special manded on the control of the	
	-





800371803488

09/15/21--01010--007 **125.00

2021 SEP 15 PM12: 40

2821 SEP 15 AM ID.

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, _

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	PIC	CK UP: 9/15 DANNY	
	CERTIFIED COPY		
xx	РНОТОСОРУ		
	CUS		
xx	FILING	LLC	
			_
<u>_I</u>	IGHTHOUSE IMME	ERSIVE ORLANDO LLC	
(•	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCI	CUMENT #)	
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	CUMENT #)	
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	CUMENT #)	
((CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	CUMENT #)	<u> </u>
-(0	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCL	UMENT #)	
-(0	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	IIMENT #\	
·			
CIAL	TIONS:		
4001			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Lighthouse Imme	rsive Orlando LLC			
	ontain the words "Limited	Lighility Company	MIC "confic"	
(17745)	ontain the words Emilied	Liaomity Company	. L.L.C., or LLC.	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
he mailing address and stree	et address of the principal	office of the Limited	1 Liability Company is:	
Prin	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
12255 La Prada P	lace, Las Vegas NV 8913	8 122	55 La Prada Place, Las Vegas NV	89138
				47.200
RTICLE III - Registered A	Agent, Registered Office.	& Registered Age	nt's Signature:	
The Limited Liability Companion of the business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration	n Registered Agent, on.)	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o	or
The Limited Liability Compa	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration of the registere	n Registered Agent. оп.) d agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o	
The Limited Liability Companion of the business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: d Agents, Inc.	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o	CALL.
The Limited Liability Companion of the business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration of the registere	n Registered Agent. оп.) d agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o	(A)
The Limited Liability Companion of the business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration of the registere	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: d Agents, Inc. Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o	CALL THAS
The Limited Liability Companion of the business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration active florida registered address of the registered Universal Registered	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: d Agents, Inc. Name	You must designate an individual o	CALL THASSES
The Limited Liability Companion of the business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own active Florida registration active florida registered address of the registered Universal Registered 1317 California Street	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: d Agents, Inc. Name	You must designate an individual o	ALL WASS

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Melissa Allen, Assistant Secretary

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
-	
AMBR	Corey Ross
	640 Briar Hill Ave, Toronto ON
	M5N1N2
AMDD	
AMBR	Svetlana Dvoretsky
	10 Torresdale Ave, Apt 1606, Toronto, ON M2R3V8
	CHERTO
AMBR	Virgoboglav 75 danie 1
111-11510	Vyacheslav Zheleznyakov 16 McCombe Ln, Maple ON
	L6A4G4
	
(1) I	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
APTICLE V. Essenting to the state of	
(If an effective date in the state of the st	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	
the document's affective data as the Deserve	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Depar	tment of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	f a member or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature o	f a member or an authorized representative of a member
r am awai y mar an	Vialse information submitted in a document to the Dopperment of Con-
constitutes a third	degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Corey Ross	
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)